Y verbatim

Plectra USB-C® Flash Drive

PN: 30232, 30233, 30234, 30235
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USB-C Flash Storage

The Verbatim Plectra USB-C Flash Drive is a sleek and reliable storage solution,
designed for modern devices equipped with USB-C ports. this USB flash drive is
available in a stylish blue finish and offers versatile storage capacities from 64GB
to 512GB, catering to all your data storage needs.

With USB 3.2 Gen 1 technology, the Plectra USB-C Flash Drive ensures fast and
efficient data transfers, making it ideal for storing and sharing documents, photos,
videos, and more. Its compact and lightweight design makes it the perfect
companion for on-the-go storage.

Product Details

. USB-C connection: Effortlessly connect to a wide range of devices, including Bl N Dl Dvill = N Dt 512\ ;
laptops, smartphones, and tablets, with a USB-C port L, =gl S Rl N plan |
. High transfer speed of up to 100MB/s
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. USB 3.2 Gen 1 performance

. Modern, compact and lightweight design




Y verbatim Plectra USB-C Flash Drive

PN: 30232, 30233, 30234, 30235

System Requirements
* USB-C port

* Windows 11, 10, 8

+ Mac OS X 14 or higher

Specifications

e Interface: USB-C / 3.2 Gen 1 — backwards
compatible with USB 2.0

* Power Source: USB Bus-powered

Pack Contents
* Verbatim Plectra USB-C Flash Drive

Languages
Back of pack: English, French, German, Dutch, Italian,
Spanish, Portuguese, Polish, Russian, Czech, Hungarian, Max Data Transfer Speed 100 MB/s 25 MB/s

Serbian, Croatian, Traditional Chinese, Simplified Chinese,
Korean, Japanese
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Reorder No. Description

Plectra USB-C Flash Drive

30232 Plectra USB-C Flash Drive Blue 64GB 023942302322
30233 Plectra USB-C Flash Drive Blue 128GB 023942302339
30234 Plectra USB-C Flash Drive Blue 256GB 023942302346
30235 Plectra USB-C Flash Drive Blue 512GB 023942302353
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Product Dimensions L x W x H

Product Weight

Units per Pack
Pack Dimensions L x W x H

Pack Weight
Units per Inner Carton
Inner Carton Dimensions L x W x H

Inner Carton Weight

Units per Outer Carton

Outer Carton Dimensions L x W x H
Outer Cartons Weight

Outer Cartons per Layer
Layers per Pallet
Units per Pallet

EAN-128

(02)00023942302322(37)10(91)802
(02)00023942302322(37)0250(91)802
(02)00023942302339(37)10(91)802
(02)00023942302339(37)0250(91)802
(02)00023942302346(37)10(91)802
(02)00023942302346(37)0250(91)802
(02)00023942302353(37)10(91)802
(02)00023942302353(37)0250(91)802

49 x 20.5 x 8.2 mm

85¢g
1
119 x 80 x 10 mm
189
10
124 x 85 x 63 mm

130 g
250
440 x 330 x 139 mm

3800 g
6
6
9000

20023942302326
50023942302327
20023942302333
50023942302334
20023942302340
50023942302341
20023942302357
50023942302358



